Peroni Race
Varano de' Melegari
21-22/07/2018
Autodromo Riccardo Paletti

GRUPPOPERONIRACE

MOTORSPORT SOLUTIONS

PERONI RACE

Novecentoundici Race Cup Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km ._._.
Novecentoundici Race Cup - Gara 2 22/07/2018 17:05 . ......

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:59:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm

8 1:13.990 -0.489 +0.431 31.604 17.956 24.430

(9) SARCINELLI Nicola 9 1:14.474 +0.484 +0.915 31.992 17.818 24.664

1 1:12.374 +2.283 31.756 17.053 23.565 10 1:14.164 -0.310 +0.605 31.663 17.802 24.699

2 1:11.050 -1.324 +0.959 30.664 17.077 23.309 1 1:14.400 +0.236 +0.841 31.652 18.202 24.546

3 1:10.902 -0.148 +0.811 30.688 16.899 23.315 12 1:15.073 +0.673 +1.514 32.264 18.154 24.655

4 1:11.086 +0.184 +0.995 30.358 17.219 23.509 13 1:14.597 -0.476 +1.038 31.775 17.900 24.922

5 1:10.616 -0.470 +0.525 30.680 16.848 23.088 14 1:15.815 +1.218 +2.256 32.270 18.191 25.354

6 1:10.091 -0.525 30.143 16.894 23.054 15 1:14.703 -1.112 +1.144 31.632 18.067 25.004

7 1:10.503 +0.412 +0.412 30.419 16.808 23.276 16 1:14.071 -0.632 +0.512 31.565 17.688 24.818

8 1:10.283 -0.220 +0.192 30.345 16.825 23.113 17 1:15.875 +1.804 +2.316 31.835 18.142 25.898
9 1:10.402 +0.119 +0.311 30.274 16.935 23.193
10 1:10.292 -0.110 +0.201 30.195 16.809 23.288
11 1:10.326 +0.034 +0.235 30.217 16.897 23.212
12 1:10.846 +0.520 +0.755 30.403 17.007 23.436
13 1:10.854 +0.008 +0.763 30.415 16.952 23.487
14 1:10.689 -0.165 +0.598 30.298 16.949 23.442
15 1:10.758 +0.069 +0.667 30.332 16.980 23.446
16 1:10.627 -0.131 +0.536 30.185 16.960 23.482
17 1:10.895 +0.268 +0.804 30.354 16.952 23.589

(10) MERENDINO Michele

1 1:12.111 +1.349 31.380 17.130 23.601
2 1:11.115 -0.996 +0.353 30.680 16.947 23.488
3 1:10.834 -0.281 +0.072 30.407 16.975 23.452
4 1:11.393 +0.559 +0.631 30.414 17.041 23.938
5 1:11.836 +0.443 +1.074 31.370 16.926 23.540
6 1:10.762 -1.074 30.341 16.830 23.591
7 1:10.970 +0.208 +0.208 30.350 16.943 23.677
8 1:11.571 +0.601 +0.809 30.581 17.018 23.972
9 1:11.160 -0.411 +0.398 30.421 16.859 23.880
10 1:11.065 -0.095 +0.303 30.400 16.848 23.817
11 1:11.391 +0.326 +0.629 30.527 17.018 23.846
12 1:11.148 -0.243 +0.386 30.368 16.839 23.941
13 1:12.136 +0.988 +1.374 30.959 17.261 23.916
14 1:12.248 +0.112 +1.486 30.678 17.383 24.187
15 1:12.221 -0.027 +1.459 30.882 17.256 24.083
16 1:12.743 +0.522 +1.981 31.260 17.382 24.101
17 1:14.323 +1.580 +3.561 31.665 18.127 24.531

(66) MAZZOLINI Alessandro

1 1:15.940 +2.863 33.574 17.831 24.535
2 1:13.437 -2.503 +0.360 31.472 17.662 24.303
3 1:14.114 +0.677 +1.037 32.242 17.485 24.387
4 1:13.733 -0.381 +0.656 31.769 17.752 24.212
5 1:13.077 -0.656 31.313 17.629 24.135
6 1:13.318 +0.241 +0.241 31.318 17.619 24.381
7 1:13.746 +0.428 +0.669 31.470 17.463 24.813
8 1:14.368 +0.622 +1.291 31.637 18.204 24.527
9 1:13.627 -0.741 +0.550 31.402 17.722 24.503
10 1:13.729 +0.102 +0.652 31.430 17.858 24.441
11 1:13.364 -0.365 +0.287 31.282 17.742 24.340
12 1:15.046 +1.682 +1.969 31.904 18.465 24.677
13 1:15.554 +0.508 +2.477 33.212 18.023 24.319
14 1:15.152 -0.402 +2.075 32.771 17.890 24.491
15 1:14.725 -0.427 +1.648 32.679 17.731 24.315
16 1:14.844 +0.119 +1.767 32.410 17.934 24.500
17 1:15.194 +0.350 +2.117 32.452 17.970 24.772

(49) SCARPELLINI Carlo

1 1:16.895 +3.336 33.954 18.266 24.675

2 1:13.559 -3.336 31.373 17.912 24.274

3 1:14.164 +0.605 +0.605 31.645 17.862 24.657

4 1:13.788 -0.376 +0.229 31.568 17.770 24.450

5 1:14.195 +0.407 +0.636 31.553 17.893 24.749

6 1:13.778 -0.417 +0.219 31.269 17.993 24.516

7 1:14.479 +0.701 +0.920 32.036 17.808 24.635
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga Orbits

Race Director:Fabrizio Fondacci
Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Cronorapino
Printed: 22/07/2018 17.27.11



